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IHF Official System
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BRA EGY
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ROUND    5 MATCH    36 201511036-21-1/1
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201511036-14-1/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

23/07/2015  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FERREIRA Rogerio

SILVA Joao Pedro

RODRIGUES G.

PONCIANO Thiago 

TOLEDO Jose 

ANDRADE Cleber 

SANTOS Leonardo 

SANTAELA Felipe 

SOUZA Gabriel 

HACKBARTH R.

MOREIRA  Acacio

ROSA Rangel Luan

LANGARO Haniel 

JOENCH Rodrigo 

NASCIMENTO G.

JUNG Gabriel 

SOUZA Gabriel 

ROSA Rangel Luan

Total

Total  

3
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7

8
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8/11

2/3

31/50

4/11

11/36

15/47

  0.0%

 85.7%

 90.0%

  0.0%
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 25.0%
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0.0%

 72.7%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BRAZIL(BRA)

(COURT PLAYER)

7

9

1

3

6

5

4

4

1

3

2

1 2

2 15

16

2

6

6

5

 46.7%

 56.3%

 50.0%

 50.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:09:27

00:53:54

00:29:45

00:30:58

00:34:54

00:43:03

00:36:57

00:19:17

00:16:38

00:56:02

00:11:39

00:43:22

00:25:54

00:03:27

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:38

00:43:22

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201511036-14-2/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

23/07/2015  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BASSEM Hesham

HAZEM Mohamed

MOHSEN Mohamed

ASHRAF Youssef

HOSSAM Mohab

AMR Abdelrahman

ASSEM Mahmoud

ADEL SAAD Akram

HOSSAM  Ahmed

ELBADRAWY Baher

MOUSTAFA Ahmed

FEKRY Mohamed 

MAGDY  Hesham

MOHAMED Yehia

ADEL Ahmed

AKRAM Mohamed

BASSEM Hesham

FEKRY Mohamed 

AKRAM Mohamed

Total

Total  

1

2

3

6

9
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13
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25
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1

22

94

0/2

0/1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

3

12

6

5

1

5

4

3

5

1

2

2

2 9

15

13

6

1

7

 33.3%

 80.0%

 46.2%

 83.3%

100.0%

0.0%

 71.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:24

00:24:06

00:56:36

00:02:37

00:21:38

00:37:44

00:02:54

00:45:43

00:18:11

00:12:37

00:38:54

00:11:34

00:31:07

00:53:10

00:00:08

00:48:02

00:00:24

00:11:34

00:48:02

TIME

EGYPT(EGY)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   5 MATCH   36 201511036-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

3 FERREIRA Rogerio 4 SILVA Joao Pedro 7 RODRIGUES G. 8 PONCIANO Thiago  10 TOLEDO Jose  11 ANDRADE Cleber  13 SANTOS Leonardo  15 SANTAELA Felipe  

16 SOUZA Gabriel  17 HACKBARTH R. 18 MOREIRA  Acacio 20 ROSA Rangel Luan 21 LANGARO Haniel  22 JOENCH Rodrigo  28 NASCIMENTO G. 44 JUNG Gabriel  

EGYPT

 1 BASSEM Hesham  2 HAZEM Mohamed  3 MOHSEN Mohamed  6 ASHRAF Youssef  9 HOSSAM Mohab  10 AMR Abdelrahman  11 ASSEM Mahmoud  13 ADEL SAAD Akram

 14 HOSSAM  Ahmed  15 ELBADRAWY  17 MOUSTAFA Ahmed  22 FEKRY Mohamed  25 MAGDY  Hesham  39 MOHAMED Yehia  89 ADEL Ahmed  94 AKRAM Mohamed

BRAZIL
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